418

356.68

179

82

59.68

144.5

374

NOTE: Dimensions are in millimetres (mm)
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98.81

ISSUE HISTORY OF:

REV

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE

BY

PREP DATE

01

N

JebnEt

BeU ||

Initial release

8.91°

R. Gagnon 05-21-10

CHxISTIE

809 WELLINGTON STREET NORTH
KITCHENER, ONTARIO, CANADA

N2G 4Y7
DWG Line LWU420
B 020-000321-01 01
45 M LBS[KG] SHEET 1 OF 1

PROPRIETARY

NOT TO BE DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CHRISTIE
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